
41 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_L_TID5_NS_01_0.009_0.15_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_L_TID5_NS_01_0.15_30_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_L_TID5_NS_01_30_1000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_L_TID5_NS_01_1000_3000_#1



42 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_L_TID5_NS_01_3000_12000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_L_TID5_NS_01_12000_20000_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_L_TID6_NS_01_0.009_0.15_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_L_TID6_NS_01_0.15_30_#1



43 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_L_TID6_NS_01_30_1000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_L_TID6_NS_01_1000_3000_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_L_TID6_NS_01_3000_12000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_L_TID6_NS_01_12000_20000_#1



44 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID2_NS_01_0.009_0.15_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID2_NS_01_0.15_30_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID2_NS_01_30_1000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID2_NS_01_1000_3000_#1



45 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID2_NS_01_3000_12000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID2_NS_01_12000_20000_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID3_NS_01_0.009_0.15_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID3_NS_01_0.15_30_#1



46 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID3_NS_01_30_1000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID3_NS_01_1000_3000_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID3_NS_01_3000_12000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID3_NS_01_12000_20000_#1



47 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID5_NS_01_0.009_0.15_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID5_NS_01_0.15_30_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID5_NS_01_30_1000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID5_NS_01_1000_3000_#1



48 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID5_NS_01_3000_12000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID5_NS_01_12000_20000_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID6_NS_01_0.009_0.15_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID6_NS_01_0.15_30_#1



49 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID6_NS_01_30_1000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID6_NS_01_1000_3000_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID6_NS_01_3000_12000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_M_TID6_NS_01_12000_20000_#1



50 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID2_NS_01_0.009_0.15_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID2_NS_01_0.15_30_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID2_NS_01_30_1000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID2_NS_01_1000_3000_#1



51 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID2_NS_01_3000_12000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID2_NS_01_12000_20000_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID3_NS_01_0.009_0.15_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID3_NS_01_0.15_30_#1



52 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID3_NS_01_30_1000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID3_NS_01_1000_3000_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID3_NS_01_3000_12000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID3_NS_01_12000_20000_#1



53 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID5_NS_01_0.009_0.15_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID5_NS_01_0.15_30_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID5_NS_01_30_1000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID5_NS_01_1000_3000_#1



54 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID5_NS_01_3000_12000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID5_NS_01_12000_20000_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID6_NS_01_0.009_0.15_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID6_NS_01_0.15_30_#1



55 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID6_NS_01_30_1000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID6_NS_01_1000_3000_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID6_NS_01_3000_12000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_5_H_TID6_NS_01_12000_20000_#1



56 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID2_NS_01_0.009_0.15_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID2_NS_01_0.15_30_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID2_NS_01_30_1000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID2_NS_01_1000_3000_#1



57 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID2_NS_01_3000_12000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID2_NS_01_12000_20000_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID3_NS_01_0.009_0.15_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID3_NS_01_0.15_30_#1



58 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID3_NS_01_30_1000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID3_NS_01_1000_3000_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID3_NS_01_3000_12000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID3_NS_01_12000_20000_#1



59 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID5_NS_01_0.009_0.15_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID5_NS_01_0.15_30_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID5_NS_01_30_1000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID5_NS_01_1000_3000_#1



60 / 80

Attachment B.34 Report No.：PD20240042RF01

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID5_NS_01_3000_12000_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID5_NS_01_12000_20000_#1

NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID6_NS_01_0.009_0.15_#1 NTNV_N14_PC3_15_10_L_TID6_NS_01_0.15_30_#1


